
Chairman’s report  

May 2024 

Mayoral Engagements 

Date Location Information 

Friday 3rd May  Saltash Wesley Church Cornwall International Male Choral 
Festival workshop 

Saturday 4th May Saltash  Saltash May Fair 

Sunday 5th May  Saltash Saltash May Fair 

Friday 10th May Guildhall  Saltash Mayor Making 

Saturday 11th May Saltash Social Club Plougastel twinning Saturday 
evening event 

Monday 13th May  Waitrose Waitrose Community Café 

Thursday 16th May Launceston Launceston Mayor Choosing 

Friday 17th May Plymouth Plymouth Lord Mayor Choosing 

Friday 17th May Plymouth Plymouth Lord Mayor Reception 

Friday 17th May Plymouth Plymouth Lord Mayor dinner 

Saturday 18th May Saltash Saltash Juniors Football Team 50th 
Anniversary Dinner 

Sunday 19th May Saltash Plymouth Lord Mayor Church 
Service 

Monday 20th May Saltash Saltash Camera Club presentation 
evening 

Tuesday 21st May Saltash iSightCornwall information day 

Wednesday 22nd 
May 

Liskeard Liskeard Mayor Choosing 

Friday 28th May Callington Callington Portreeve Mayor Making 

Tuesday 28th May Saltash Railway Station Opening of Trackside Café  

 

Chairman’s attendance at meetings 

Date Location Information 

Wednesday 22nd May Guildhall Healthcare Action 
Group 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Deputy Mayoral Engagements 

Date Location Information 

Saturday 4th May Saltash  Saltash May Fair 

Sunday 5th May  Saltash Saltash May Fair 

Friday 10th May Guildhall  Saltash Mayor Making 

Monday 13th May  Waitrose Waitrose Community 
Café 

Monday 13th May Truro Truro Mayor Making 

Thursday 16th May Bodmin Bodmin Town Council 
Annual Meeting and 
Mayor Choosing  

Friday 17th May Plymouth Plymouth Lord Mayor 
Choosing 

Friday 17th May Plymouth Plymouth Lord Mayor 
Reception 

Friday 17th May Plymouth Plymouth Lord Mayor 
dinner 

Friday 31st May Saltash Waterside Launching of first 
Saltash ferry 

 

Deputy Chairman’s attendance at meetings 

Date Location Information 

   

 

 

End of Report 

Mayors Secretary  


